

9CS DJ ADJ1141/22
MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA Vs. KAMLESH PANDIT
AND ANOTHER

01.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Pankaj Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

None for defendant no. 1.

Sh. Ravinder son in law of defendant no. 2.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **12.07.2023**.

(Reader)