

19 CS DJ ADJ 1141-22

Mithlesh Kumar Mishra vs. Kamlesh Pandit & Anr.

25.02.2025

*Regular stenographer is on leave today.*

Present: Sh. Pankaj Tripathi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff. .

Defendant No.1 is already proceeded ex-parte vide order dated  
09.01.2023.

None for defendant No.2.

Put up for purpose fixed for 25.03.2025.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 25.02.2025